
2017 TERRY BACHE  

EAST COAST JV CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Laney High School will be hosting an “end of season” JV wrestling tournament on the 

last weekend before post season varsity tournaments for the 2017-18 wrestling season.  Our 

varsity wrestlers will be taking the weekend off to support our JV wrestlers for their hard 

work throughout the season.  We are hoping that this tournament will give the JV wrestlers 

something to look forward to at the end of their season.  This will be a 16 man bracket 

tournament, and we will be awarding trophies to individual champions, as well as medals for 

2nd – 3rd place wrestlers.  The finals will be held under the spotlight, including music 

introductions for the finalists.  We will also be awarding team trophies to the top 2 teams.   

 

LOCATION: Laney High School 

DATE: Jan. 20, 2017 (Weigh-ins @ 7:30 am, Wrestle @ 9:00 am) 

TEAM ENTRY: $200 per team (unlimited wrestlers) or $20 per wrestler 

TOURNAMENT FORMAT: Double elimination 1 day Individual Tournament 

AWARDS:  

TEAM: Top 2 Teams (1st = 5 points, 2nd = 3 points, 3rd = 2 points, 4th = 1 point 

INDIVIDUAL: MOW, Fastest fall, Trophy for Champions, medals for 2nd & 3rd  

ADMISSION: Adults $10.00, Students/Children $5.00 

COMMITTED TEAMS: Laney, Hoggard, N. Brunswick, Purnell Swett, Topsail, West Carteret 

*TEAM ENTRY FEES are due by December 1 (Make checks payable to: Laney High School) 

 

CONTACT INFO:  

Dan Willis / Cell (910) 232-2297  

Daniel.willis@nhcs.net 

mailto:Daniel.willis@nhcs.net


Croatan (David Perry) david.perry@carteretk12.org  

Laney (Dan Willis) matmandan@aol.com  

North Brunswick (Tom York) tyork@bcswan.net  

Providence Day (Paul Burnam) paul.burnam@providenceday.org  

Purnell Swett (Nicky Barnes)  

South Brunswick (Jake Pence) pence77.jp@gmail.com  

Swansboro (Brandon Spiece) brandon.spiece@onslow.k12.nc.us  

Topsail (Morgan Fore) morgan_fore@hotmail.com  

West Brunswick (Jimmy Caraway) jcaraway@bcswan.net  

West Carteret (Kevin Smith) kjsaa5@aol.com  
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